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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

City Administrator

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Chief

Finance Director

Firefighter I/Firefighter | Lateral
Fire Captain

Firefighter ll/Firefighter Il Lateral

Human Resources Director/Risk
Manager

Fire Division Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Firefighter |/Firefighter | Lateral
Fire Division Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Public Works Director/City Engineer

Fire Captain
Police Captain
Police Captain
Fire Captain
Police Sergeant
Fire Captain
Police Corporal
Police Sergeant

Fire Division Chief

Other Positions Held City
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Department
Fire

Fire
Administration
Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police
Finance

Fire

Fire

Fire

Human Resources

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Public Works
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Police

Fire

Total Wages

$250,907
$245,283
$242,017
$228,407
$214,752
$213,311
$211,353
$210,418
$208,781
$208,054
$204,153
$203,492
$202,142

$198,856
$198,723
$198,228
$198,144
$198,128
$196,083
$195,519
$194,342
$193,619
$192,677
$191,661
$188,593
$187,891
$185,375
$185,330
$185,322
$184,824



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Recreation Director

Firefighter ll/Firefighter Il Lateral
Fire Engineer

Firefighter ll/Firefighter Il Lateral
Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer

Fire Division Chief

Police Officer

Firefighter ll/Firefighter Il Lateral
Fire Engineer

Deputy Director Of Community
Development

Police Sergeant

Fire Chief Interim - Part Time
Police Captain

Police Officer

Information Technology Director
Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Firefighter ll/Firefighter Il Lateral
Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

City Engineer/Transportation
Engineer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy

Police
Police
Fire
Recreation
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire

Community Development

Police
Fire
Police
Police
Information Technology
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police

Public Works

Police

Police

$184,656
$183,777
$183,683
$183,609
$182,788
$181,993
$181,282
$180,505
$180,444
$180,119
$179,898
$176,519
$176,001
$174,841
$172,198

$169,837
$168,926
$168,547
$167,000
$165,749
$165,262
$163,065
$162,980
$161,424
$160,049
$158,792
$158,509
$157,887

$157,494
$156,766



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Senior Environmental Engineer
Police Officer

Police Corporal
Police Officer

Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Civil Engineer
Fire Marshal

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal
Police Officer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter Il/Firefighter Il Lateral
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Planner
Senior Civil Engineer
Police Officer

Public Safety Communicator

Police Officer

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Police
Community Development
Public Works
Police

Police

Police

$155,339
$153,891
$153,756
$153,743
$153,293
$153,288
$151,359
$150,525
$150,184
$149,829
$149,570
$149,041
$148,752
$148,077
$148,060
$147,366
$146,313
$146,211
$145,847
$145,672
$144,679
$143,749
$143,137
$142,455
$141,813
$141,701
$141,392
$140,016
$139,798
$139,582
$138,900
$137,323



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Deputy Fire Marshal

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Fire

$136,996
$136,894
$136,761
$135,766
$135,281
$135,154
$134,911
$134,371



