	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Gilroy	Fire	\$250,907
2.	Fire Engineer		Gilroy	Fire	\$245,283
3.	City Administrator		Gilroy	Administration	\$242,017
4.	Police Sergeant		Gilroy	Police	\$228,407
5.	Fire Captain		Gilroy	Fire	\$214,752
6.	Fire Captain		Gilroy	Fire	\$213,311
7.	Fire Captain		Gilroy	Fire	\$211,353
8.	Police Chief		Gilroy	Police	\$210,418
9.	Finance Director		Gilroy	Finance	\$208,781
10.	Firefighter I/Firefighter I Lateral		Gilroy	Fire	\$208,054
11.	Fire Captain		Gilroy	Fire	\$204,153
12.	Firefighter II/Firefighter II Lateral		Gilroy	Fire	\$203,492
13.	Human Resources Director/Risk Manager		Gilroy	Human Resources	\$202,142
14.	Fire Division Chief		Gilroy	Fire	\$198,856
15.	Fire Engineer		Gilroy	Fire	\$198,723
16.	Fire Engineer		Gilroy	Fire	\$198,228
17.	Firefighter I/Firefighter I Lateral		Gilroy	Fire	\$198,144
18.	Fire Division Chief		Gilroy	Fire	\$198,128
19.	Fire Captain		Gilroy	Fire	\$196,083
20.	Fire Engineer		Gilroy	Fire	\$195,519
21.	Public Works Director/City Engineer		Gilroy	Public Works	\$194,342
22.	Fire Captain		Gilroy	Fire	\$193,619
23.	Police Captain		Gilroy	Police	\$192,677
24.	Police Captain		Gilroy	Police	\$191,661
25.	Fire Captain		Gilroy	Fire	\$188,593
26.	Police Sergeant		Gilroy	Police	\$187,891
27.	Fire Captain		Gilroy	Fire	\$185,375
28.	Police Corporal		Gilroy	Police	\$185,330
29.	Police Sergeant		Gilroy	Police	\$185,322
30.	Fire Division Chief		Gilroy	Fire	\$184,824

60.	Police Corporal	Gilroy	Police	\$156,766
59.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$157,494
58.	City Engineer/Transportation Engineer	Gilroy	Public Works	\$157,887
57.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$158,509
56.	Police Corporal	Gilroy	Police	\$158,792
55.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$160,049
54.	Firefighter II/Firefighter II Lateral	Gilroy	Fire	\$161,424
53.	Police Sergeant	Gilroy	Police	\$162,980
52.	Police Corporal	Gilroy	Police	\$163,065
51.	Police Sergeant	Gilroy	Police	\$165,262
50.	Information Technology Director	Gilroy	Information Technology	\$165,749
49.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$167,000
48.	Police Captain	Gilroy	Police	\$168,547
47.	Fire Chief Interim - Part Time	Gilroy	Fire	\$168,926
46.	Police Sergeant	Gilroy	Police	\$169,837
45.	Deputy Director Of Community Development	Gilroy	Community Development	\$172,198
44.	Fire Engineer	Gilroy	Fire	\$174,841
43.	Firefighter II/Firefighter II Lateral	Gilroy	Fire	\$176,001
42.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$176,519
41.	Fire Division Chief	Gilroy	Fire	\$179,898
40.	Fire Engineer	Gilroy	Fire	\$180,119
39.	Police Sergeant	Gilroy	Police	\$180,444
38.	Fire Engineer	Gilroy	Fire	\$180,505
37.	Firefighter II/Firefighter II Lateral	Gilroy	Fire	\$181,282
36.	Fire Engineer	Gilroy	Fire	\$181,993
35.	Firefighter II/Firefighter II Lateral	Gilroy	Fire	\$182,788
34.	Recreation Director	Gilroy	Recreation	\$183,609
33.	Fire Captain	Gilroy	Fire	\$183,683
32.	Police Sergeant	Gilroy	Police	\$183,777

61.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$155,339
62.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$153,891
63.	Police Sergeant	Gilroy	Police	\$153,756
64.	Senior Environmental Engineer	Gilroy	Public Works	\$153,743
65.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$153,293
66.	Police Corporal	Gilroy	Police	\$153,288
67.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$151,359
68.	Police Corporal	Gilroy	Police	\$150,525
69.	Police Corporal	Gilroy	Police	\$150,184
70.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$149,829
71.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$149,570
72.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$149,041
73.	Police Sergeant	Gilroy	Police	\$148,752
74.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$148,077
75.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$148,060
76.	Senior Civil Engineer	Gilroy	Public Works	\$147,366
77.	Fire Marshal	Gilroy	Community Development	\$146,313
78.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$146,211
79.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$145,847
80.	Police Corporal	Gilroy	Police	\$145,672
81.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$144,679
82.	Fire Captain	Gilroy	Fire	\$143,749
83.	Fire Captain	Gilroy	Fire	\$143,137
84.	Firefighter II/Firefighter II Lateral	Gilroy	Fire	\$142,455
85.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$141,813
86.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$141,701
87.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$141,392
88.	Senior Planner	Gilroy	Community Development	\$140,016
89.	Senior Civil Engineer	Gilroy	Public Works	\$139,798
90.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$139,582
91.	Public Safety Communicator	Gilroy	Police	\$138,900
92.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$137,323

93.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$136,996
94.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$136,894
95.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$136,761
96.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$135,766
97.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$135,281
98.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$135,154
99.	Police Officer	Gilroy	Police	\$134,911
100.	Deputy Fire Marshal	Gilroy	Fire	\$134,371